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Points Report

Kansas Speedway

4th Annual 5-hour ENERGY 400 Benefiting
Special Operations Warrior Foundation

851  Jeff Gordon 11 394 0 0 11 0 1 0 1 0$2,623,139

832  Matt Kenseth 9 379 -15 -15 11 1 0 0 2 0$2,169,063

533  Kyle Busch 11 373 -21 -6 11 1 1 0 3 0$2,247,499

764  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 11 368 -26 -5 11 0 1 1 4 0$2,929,528

625  Carl Edwards 9 367 -27 -1 11 0 1 1 5 0$1,729,663

666  Joey Logano 17 346 -48 -21 11 1 2 2 6 0$2,454,659

637  Jimmie Johnson 10 340 -54 -6 11 0 0 0 7 0$2,252,119

408  Ryan Newman 3 332 -62 -8 11 0 0 0 9 1$1,471,563

429  Greg Biffle 5 328 -66 -4 11 0 0 0 8 -1$1,942,423

4210  Brian Vickers 3 327 -67 -1 11 0 0 0 10 0$1,780,278

4411  Brad Keselowski 14 326 -68 -1 11 1 1 0 11 0$2,709,316

3212  Denny Hamlin 9 318 -76 -8 10 1 1 0 12 0$2,495,965

5213  Kyle Larson # 0 318 -76 0 11 0 0 1 13 0$1,733,193

1014  Austin Dillon # 1 306 -88 -12 11 0 0 0 14 0$1,843,209

5315  Kevin Harvick 18 302 -92 -4 11 2 2 2 19 4$2,135,681

4116  Kasey Kahne 4 294 -100 -8 11 0 0 1 20 4$1,530,108

3117  AJ Allmendinger 2 293 -101 -1 11 0 0 0 15 -2$1,504,323

5118  Paul Menard 3 292 -102 -1 11 0 0 0 17 -1$1,914,977

2219  Marcos Ambrose 2 288 -106 -4 11 0 0 0 16 -3$1,639,143

3120  Clint Bowyer 5 282 -112 -6 11 0 0 2 18 -2$1,695,234

3121  Aric Almirola 1 278 -116 -4 11 0 0 2 23 2$1,650,914

4222  Tony Stewart 1 268 -126 -10 11 1 0 1 21 -1$1,724,871

1023  Casey Mears 1 262 -132 -6 11 0 0 0 22 -1$1,537,640

2024  Jamie McMurray 1 246 -148 -16 11 0 0 2 24 0$1,685,112

3125  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 240 -154 -6 11 0 0 0 25 0$1,769,678

1026  Martin Truex Jr. 0 232 -162 -8 11 0 0 1 26 0$1,516,541

1027  Danica Patrick 2 213 -181 -19 11 0 0 1 29 2$1,328,728

2228  Kurt Busch 7 211 -183 -2 11 0 1 4 27 -1$1,364,123

0029  Justin Allgaier # 1 198 -196 -13 11 0 0 2 28 -1$1,415,419

0030  Michael Annett # 0 163 -231 -35 11 0 0 2 31 1$1,272,122

0031  David Gilliland 3 159 -235 -4 11 0 0 2 30 -1$1,372,519

0032  Cole Whitt # 0 147 -247 -12 11 0 0 1 34 2$1,142,698

0033  Reed Sorenson 3 143 -251 -4 11 0 0 3 33 0$1,204,192

0034  Alex Bowman # 0 141 -253 -2 11 0 0 2 32 -2$1,214,590

0035  David Ragan 3 137 -257 -4 11 0 0 1 35 0$1,291,758

0036  Josh Wise 0 130 -264 -7 10 0 0 0 36 0$1,074,932

0037  Travis Kvapil 2 82 -312 -48 9 0 0 0 38 1$747,411

0038  Ryan Truex # 0 78 -316 -4 9 0 0 3 37 -1$725,733

0039  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -340 -24 8 0 0 4 39 0$829,833

0040  Michael McDowell 1 49 -345 -5 6 0 0 3 40 0$524,164

0041  Terry Labonte 0 44 -350 -5 2 0 0 0 41 0$479,744

0042  David Reutimann 1 37 -357 -7 3 0 0 0 42 0$255,665

0043  Bobby Labonte 0 29 -365 -8 1 0 0 0 43 0$325,213

0044  Jeff Burton 0 27 -367 -2 1 0 0 0 44 0$115,960

0045  Michael Waltrip 1 23 -371 -4 2 0 0 1 45 0$384,038

0046  David Stremme 0 22 -372 -1 3 0 0 1 46 0$227,870

0047  Timmy Hill 0 11 -383 -11 3 0 0 2 47 0$216,300
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Dave Blaney 0 4 -390 -7 2 0 0 2 48 0$131,650

0049  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -394 -4 9 0 0 1 49 0$1,016,313

0050  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -394 -4 1 0 0 0 50 0$107,410

0051  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -394 -4 4 0 0 2 51 0$607,428

0052  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -394 -4 4 1 0 1 52 0$573,865

0053  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -394 -4 7 0 0 2 53 -1$596,974

0054  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -394 -4 1 0 0 0 54 -1$72,946

0055  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -394 -4 2 0 0 2 55 -1$123,710

0056  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -394 -4 1 0 0 1 56 -1$73,693

0057  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -394 -4 0 0 0 0 57 -1$24,763
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